

BID ITEMS WORKSHEET

JOB NAME: CITY PORTION - CO CSJ: 0909-36-147
 Changes to Trimmier Road portion only

Line No.	Item No.	Description	Bid Quantity	Previous Quantity	Proposed		UOM	Unit Price	Proposed	Proposed	Proposed
					C/O Quantity	Quantity			Reduced Amount	Added Amount	Total Amount
(144)	100 2002	PREPARING ROW	74.00	74.00	(6.00)	68.00	STA	\$442.00	-\$2,652.00		-\$2,652.00
(149)	160 2003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	18,178.00	18,413.00	(6,028.00)	12,385.00	SY	\$1.00	-\$6,028.00		-\$6,028.00
(150)	162 2002	BLOCK SODDING	745.00	795.00	5.00	800.00	SY	\$4.10		\$20.50	\$20.50
(151)	164 2026	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(TEMP)(WARM)	17,433.00	18,338.00	(7,252.00)	11,086.00	SY	\$0.60	-\$4,351.20		-\$4,351.20
(152)	166 2002	FERTILIZER	0.56	0.56	(0.56)	-	TON	\$1,570.00	-\$879.20		-\$879.20
(153)	168 2001	VEGETATIVE WATERING		31.00	(31.00)	-	MG	\$16.30	-\$505.30		-\$505.30
(153)	168 2001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	612.00	443.00	(384.84)	58.16	MG	\$16.20	-\$6,234.41		-\$6,234.41
(155)	247 2042	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 2)(FNAL POS)	6,343.00	6,353.00	74.00	6,427.00	CY	\$41.50		\$3,071.00	\$3,071.00
(156)	310 2005	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	4,098.00	4,246.00	(1,678.00)	2,568.00	GAL	\$5.00	-\$8,390.00		-\$8,390.00
(157)	3267 2011	D-GR HMA(METH) TY-B PG64-22	671.00	541.00	114.82	655.82	TON	\$103.00		\$11,826.46	\$11,826.46
(158)	3267 2048	D-GR HMA(METH) TY-C SAC-B PG64-22	2,873.00	2,688.60	247.67	2,936.27	TON	\$92.00		\$22,785.64	\$22,785.64
(161)	402 2001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	1,991.00	2,230.00	400.00	2,630.00	LF	\$2.40		\$960.00	\$960.00
(163)	420 2078	CL A CONC (MISC)(8")		69.00	(69.00)		SY	\$118.00	-\$8,142.00		-\$8,142.00
(163)	420 2078	CL A CONC (MISC)(8")	425.00	494.00	(106.00)	319.00	SY	\$117.00	-\$12,402.00		-\$12,402.00
(164)	432 2001	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	6.00	6.00	(5.40)	0.60	CY	\$530.00	-\$2,862.00		-\$2,862.00
(165)	432 2019	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(12 IN)	76.00	76.00	(76.00)	-	CY	\$68.00	-\$5,168.00		-\$5,168.00
(166)	450 2025	RAIL (TY PR1)	72.00	72.00	(20.00)	52.00	LF	\$118.00	-\$2,360.00		-\$2,360.00
(170)	464 2003	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	857.00	484.00	13.50	497.50	LF	\$53.70		\$724.95	\$724.95
(171)	464 2005	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	260.00	75.00	23.00	98.00	LF	\$62.70		\$1,442.10	\$1,442.10
(172)	464 2007	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	649.00	1,070.00	(842.00)	228.00	LF	\$78.80	-\$66,349.60		-\$66,349.60
(185)	472 2005	REMOV & RE-LAY PIPE (24 IN)	53.00	233.00	(5.00)	228.00	LF	\$143.50	-\$717.50		-\$717.50
(192)	502 2001	BARRICADES,SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING		4.00	(4.00)	-	MO	\$4,752.00	-\$19,008.00		-\$19,008.00
(192)	502 2001	BARRICADES,SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING		4.00	4.00	-	MO	\$3,272.00		\$13,088.00	\$13,088.00
(197)	530 2010	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	256.00	235.00	139.00	374.00	SY	\$102.00		\$14,178.00	\$14,178.00
(198)	531 2005	CURB RAMPS (TY1)	2.00	5.00	(3.00)	2.00	EA	\$1,346.00	-\$4,038.00		-\$4,038.00
(201)	531 2015	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	958.00	1,135.00	51.80	1,186.80	SY	\$45.00		\$2,331.00	\$2,331.00
(203)	560 2001	MAILBOX INSTALLATION (SINGLE)	1.00	1.00	(1.00)	-	EA	\$204.00	-\$204.00		-\$204.00
(204)	618 2018	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2")	430.00	703.00	(245.00)	458.00	LF	\$11.00	-\$2,695.00		-\$2,695.00
(205)	618 2019	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2") (BORE)	280.00	329.00	1.00	330.00	LF	\$24.00		\$24.00	\$24.00
(206)	618 2022	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3")	105.00	124.00	14.00	138.00	LF	\$20.00		\$280.00	\$280.00
(207)	618 2023	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (3") (BORE)	230.00	458.00	(6.00)	452.00	LF	\$26.00	-\$156.00		-\$156.00
(208)	618 2052	CONDT (RM) (2")	125.00	125.00	(25.00)	100.00	LF	\$55.00	-\$1,375.00		-\$1,375.00
(210)	620 2008	ELEC CONDR (NO. 4) INSULATED	1,050.00	1,660.00	(85.00)	1,575.00	LF	\$3.00	-\$255.00		-\$255.00
(211)	620 2009	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	50.00	86.00	(86.00)	-	LF	\$2.00	-\$172.00		-\$172.00
(212)	620 2010	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	100.00	795.00	255.00	1,050.00	LF	\$2.00		\$510.00	\$510.00

(213)	620 2011	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE	525.00	1,115.00	(590.00)	525.00	LF	\$1.00	-\$590.00		-\$590.00
(214)	620 2012	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	910.00	982.00	(72.00)	910.00	LF	\$2.00	-\$144.00		-\$144.00
(215)	624 2008	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	5.00	1.00	2.00	3.00	EA	\$896.00		\$1,792.00	\$1,792.00
(216)	624 2012	GROUND BOX TY C (162911) W/APRON	1.00	5.00	(1.00)	4.00	EA	\$1,008.00	-\$1,008.00		-\$1,008.00
(219)	644 2049	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(T)	6.00	6.00	(6.00)	-	EA	\$487.00	-\$2,922.00		-\$2,922.00
(220)	644 2059	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM TY TWT	3.00	3.00	(1.00)	2.00	EA	\$261.00	-\$261.00		-\$261.00
(226)	666 2003	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	2,270.00	2,270.00	(1,370.00)	900.00	LF	\$0.60	-\$822.00		-\$822.00
(228)	666 2030	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (DOT)(100MIL)	100.00	71.00	(47.00)	24.00	LF	\$1.50	-\$70.50		-\$70.50
(229)	666 2036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(100MIL)	521.00	844.00	96.00	940.00	LF	\$1.20		\$115.20	\$115.20
(231)	667 2048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(100MIL)	489.00	431.00	(62.00)	369.00	LF	\$8.70	-\$539.40		-\$539.40
(232)	668 2054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100MIL)	27.00	23.00	(5.00)	18.00	EA	\$241.00	-\$1,205.00		-\$1,205.00
(234)	669 2105	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	5,690.00	1,924.00	(194.00)	1,730.00	LF	\$0.60	-\$116.40		-\$116.40
(235)	670 2111	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	10,764.00	10,871.00	973.00	11,844.00	LF	\$0.60		\$583.80	\$583.80
(236)	671 2132	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 24"(SLD)(100MIL)	87.00	129.00	(49.00)	80.00	LF	\$8.70	-\$426.30		-\$426.30
(237)	672 2012	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	44.00	38.00	26.00	64.00	EA	\$5.80		\$150.80	\$150.80
(238)	672 2015	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	284.00	96.00	(30.00)	66.00	EA	\$5.80	-\$174.00		-\$174.00
(246)	684 2012	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (7 CONDR)	1,000.00	1,000.00	(368.00)	632.00	LF	\$3.00	-\$1,104.00		-\$1,104.00
(249)	6834 2001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	60.00	60.00	(15.00)	45.00	DAY	\$101.00	-\$1,515.00		-\$1,515.00
(252)	COK 4000	COK 10' INLET	5.00	5.00	(2.00)	3.00	EA	\$5,555.00	-\$11,110.00		-\$11,110.00
(255)	COK 5003	COK CURB AND GUTTER	10,251.00	10,436.00	155.00	10,591.00	LF	\$12.00		\$1,860.00	\$1,860.00
(265)	7001-001	REMOVING CONC (CURB & OR CURB & GUTTER)	-	2,904.00	(293.00)	2,611.00	LF	\$4.00	-\$1,172.00		-\$1,172.00
(271)	7007-001	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	-	3,675.00	(945.00)	2,730.00	LF	\$2.20	-\$2,079.00		-\$2,079.00
(280)	7028 001	CURB FLUMES (CONC) (8 IN)	-	33.00	28.00	60.50	SY	\$145.00		\$4,060.00	\$4,060.00
(286)	684 2010	TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(12 AWG)(5 CONDR)	-	857.00	(225.00)	632.00	LF	\$3.40	-\$765.00		-\$765.00
(294)	7048 001	NON PASSABLE WALKING AREA	-	-	58.00	58.00	SF	\$8.80		\$510.40	\$510.40
(295)	432 2001	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(24 IN)	-	-	1.00	1.00	LS	\$10,937.00		\$10,937.00	\$10,937.00
		TOTAL							-\$180,967.81	\$91,250.85	-\$89,716.96